January 2025

Figure 6. Percentage of total deliveries included in residential, commercial, and industrial price
estimates, 2021-2024

Residential

Commercial
percentage

Industrial

100

90

80

70

60

50

40

30

20

10

0 r T T T
2021 2022 2023 2024 2025

Sources: U.S. Energy Information Administration (EIA): Form EIA-857, Monthly Report of Natural Gas Purchases and Deliveries to Consumers, and Form
EIA-910, Monthly Natural Gas Marketer Survey.
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